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Red Division

Lunatic Fringe 16
atomic pultti
Cumming 4You
NYR 42 dynasty

Blue Division

Off In A Corner
Gopher Dynasty - D
Bourbon & Cigars
FSU 2

White Division

Wildcat Dynasty Football
Rich,Ach,Mos,Ste,Flow,Jeff,Kin,Pol,Bak,@dur2 Sh&k,J
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Clip Lookin' Like Chick-fil-A on a Sunday2 2

AC38 Dyn1

Total Points

Wildcat Dynasty Football

Gopher Dynasty - D
Lunatic Fringe 16
Bourbon & Cigars
FSU 2

atomic pultti

Off In A Corner
AC38 Dyn1

Rich,Ach,Mos,Ste,Flow,Jeff,Kin,Pol,Bak,0d68,30ak,J

NYR 42 dynasty

1 3

558.05
549.25
516.10
506.20
502.00
491.70
467.80
466.90

457.35

Clip Lookin' Like Chick-fil-A on a Sunday 451.55

Cumming 4You

372.10

O O o o +H

O O o o +H

T
0

0
0

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
516.10
491.70
372.10
438.95

PF
457.60
517.75
472.80
478.80

PF
546.45
458.30
451.55
456.20
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PA
423.40
420.05
469.65
462.00

PA
447.95
474.50
476.40
586.90

PA
491.40
475.05
476.10
454.90

PTS
516.10
491.70
372.10
457.35

PTS
467.80
549.25
506.20
502.00

PTS
558.05
458.30
451.55
466.90

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Easy Money Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 5
Fri Oct 4 4:45pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



